



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 15470

Counties: OCEAN

Letting Date: December 29, 2015

District(s): H4

Call Order: 470

Project(s): STATE

Contract Time: 02/03/17 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Re-advertisement of Maintenance Dredging of Barnegat Channel

Line No / Item ID		(1) GREAT LAKES DREDGE & DOCK CO LLC					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	miscellaneous			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0001 151006M	1.000	90,000.00000	90,000.00				
PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND	DOLL						
0002 152004P	1.000	12,750.00000	12,750.00				
OWNER'S AND CONTRACTOR'S PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE	DOLL						
0003 152015P	1.000	100.00000	100.00				
POLLUTION LIABILITY INSURANCE	DOLL						
0004 153009P	(1)	2,650.00000	2,650.00				
BAR CHART PROGRESS SCHEDULE AND UPDATES	LS						
0005 154003P	(1)	2,553,500.00000	2,553,500.00				
MOBILIZATION	LS						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 15470

Counties: OCEAN

Letting Date: December 29, 2015

District(s): H4

Call Order: 470

Project(s): STATE

Contract Time: 02/03/17 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Re-advertisement of Maintenance Dredging of Barnegat Channel

Line No / Item ID		(1) GREAT LAKES DREDGE & DOCK CO LLC					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	miscellaneous			Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:		
0006	155003M FIELD OFFICE TYPE A SET UP	1.000 U	16,000.00000	16,000.00			
0007	155021M FIELD OFFICE TYPE A MAINTENANCE	9.000 MO	640.00000	5,760.00			
0008	157004M CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT	1.000 DOLL	53,000.00000	53,000.00			
0009	158003M CAUTION FENCE	1,250.000 LF	5.30000	6,625.00			
0010	158009M HEAVY DUTY SILT FENCE, ORANGE	5,300.000 LF	8.50000	45,050.00			



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 15470

Counties: OCEAN

Letting Date: December 29, 2015

District(s): H4

Call Order: 470

Project(s): STATE

Contract Time: 02/03/17 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Re-advertisement of Maintenance Dredging of Barnegat Channel

Line No / Item ID		(1) GREAT LAKES DREDGE & DOCK CO LLC					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	miscellaneous			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0011	158060M CONSTRUCTION DRIVEWAY T	93.000	53.00000	4,929.00			
0012	158072M OIL ONLY EMERGENCY SPILL KIT, TYPE 1 U	1.000	640.00000	640.00			
0013	158084M EROSION CONTROL SEDIMENT REMOVAL CY	348.000	53.00000	18,444.00			
0014	159018M CONSTRUCTION IDENTIFICATION SIGN, 6' X 12' U	2.000	640.00000	1,280.00			
0015	161003P FINAL CLEANUP LS	(1)	15,700.00000	15,700.00			



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 15470

Counties: OCEAN

Letting Date: December 29, 2015

District(s): H4

Call Order: 470

Project(s): STATE

Contract Time: 02/03/17 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Re-advertisement of Maintenance Dredging of Barnegat Channel

Line No / Item ID		(1) GREAT LAKES DREDGE & DOCK CO LLC					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	miscellaneous			Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:		
0016	201003P (1) CLEARING SITE LS	26,500.00000	26,500.00				
0017	202003P 14.000 STRIPPING ACRE	950.00000	13,300.00				
0018	202041M 125,455.000 DREDGING, TRANSPORT AND PLACEMENT TO CDF CY	36.80000	4,616,744.00				
0019	202042M 12,780.000 DREDGING, TRANSPORT AND PLACEMENT TO BEACHFILL CY	42.00000	536,760.00				
0020	203065P 88,884.000 CONFINED DISPOSAL FACILITY CONSTRUCTION CY	3.75000	333,315.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 15470

Counties: OCEAN

Letting Date: December 29, 2015

District(s): H4

Call Order: 470

Project(s): STATE

Contract Time: 02/03/17 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Re-advertisement of Maintenance Dredging of Barnegat Channel

Line No / Item ID		(1) GREAT LAKES DREDGE & DOCK CO LLC					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	miscellaneous			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0021	510003P (1)	184,000.00000	184,000.00				
	TIMBER STRUCTURE LS						
0022	601134P 264.000	160.00000	42,240.00				
	36" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE LF						
0023	601382M 1.000	5,500.00000	5,500.00				
	36" REINFORCED CONCRETE END SECTION U						
0024	601741M 133.000	372.00000	49,476.00				
	36" DUCTILE IRON PIPE LF						
0025	602054M 1.000	7,450.00000	7,450.00				
	MANHOLE, 4' DIAMETER U						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 15470

Counties: OCEAN

Letting Date: December 29, 2015

District(s): H4

Call Order: 470

Project(s): STATE

Contract Time: 02/03/17 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Re-advertisement of Maintenance Dredging of Barnegat Channel

Line No / Item ID		(1) GREAT LAKES DREDGE & DOCK CO LLC					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	miscellaneous			Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:		
0026	602224M 1.000 CONFINED DISPOSAL FACILITY CONTROL STRUCTURE U	81,400.00000	81,400.00				
0027	603111M 32.000 OUTFALL SCOUR HOLE SY	210.00000	6,720.00				
0028	806018P 63,165.000 FERTILIZING AND SEEDING, TYPE SY F	0.40000	25,266.00				
0029	809003M 63,165.000 STRAW MULCHING SY	0.40000	25,266.00				
Section Totals:		\$8,780,365.00					
Contract Totals		\$8,780,365.00					
Cost Plus Time Totals		\$8,780,365.00					



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 15470

Counties: OCEAN

Letting Date: December 29, 2015

District(s): H4

Call Order: 470

Project(s): STATE

Contract Time: 02/03/17 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Re-advertisement of Maintenance Dredging of Barnegat Channel
() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

